PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd Page 1 / 6
Extract from the online
catalog
PSR-SCP- 24DC/RSM4/4X1
Order No.: 2981538
Two-channel speed and downtime monitor, 4 N/O contacts, option

Connection data
Conductor cross section solid min. 0.2 mm²
Conductor cross section solid max. 2.5 mm²
Conductor cross section stranded min. 0.2 mm²
Conductor cross section stranded max. 2.5 mm²
Conductor cross section AWG/kcmil min. 24
Conductor cross section AWG/kcmil max 12
Stripping length 7 mm
Screw thread M3
Connection method Screw connection
Certificates
Certification CUL Listed, GOST, TUEV-RH, UL Listed
Accessories
Item Designation Description
General
2981651 CABLE-15/8/250/RSM/AMK Cable adapter for PSR-RSM, 15/8-pos.,cable length 2.5 m, for
controller: AMK
2981648 CABLE-15/8/250/RSM/DKC Cable adapter for PSR-RSM, 15/8-pos.,cable length 2.5 m, for
controller: Indramat
2981635 CABLE-15/8/250/RSM/FM-NC Cable adapter for PSR-RSM, 15/8-pos.,cable length 2.5 m, for
controller: Siemens
PSR-SCP- 24DC/RSM4/4X1 Order No.: 2981538
PHOENIX CONTACT Ltd Page 4 / 6
2981619 CABLE-15/8/250/RSM/MHD/G Cable adapter for PSR-RSM, 15/8-pos.,cable length 2.5 m, for
controller: Indramat
2981606 CABLE-15/8/250/RSM/
SIMO611D
Cable adapter for PSR-RSM, 15/8-pos.,cable length 2.5 m, for
controller: Siemens, Heidenhain
2981622 CABLE-15/8/250/RSM/SIN800 Cable adapter for PSR-RSM, 15/8-pos.,cable length 2.5 m, for
controller: Siemens
2981596 CABLE-25/8/250/RSM/ARADEX Cable adapter for PSR-RSM, 25/8-pos.,cable length 2.5 m, for
controller: Aradex
2981583 CABLE-25/8/250/RSM/
SIMO611D
Cable adapter for PSR-RSM, 25/8-pos.,cable length 2.5 m, for